DIAMOND TOOLS
S
H
A
N
D
O
N

mine saw.
• 	 32mm, 35mm, 50mm, 60mm  inner hole
SEGMENTED SERIES R
Diameter Diameter Diameter
mm  inch mm inch mm inch
350 14" 900 36" 1800 71"
400 16" 1000 40" 2000 79"
450 18" 1200 48" 2200 87"
500 20" 1300 52" 2300 91"
600 24" 1400 55" 2500 99"
700 28" 1500 59" 3000 118"
800 32" 1600 63"
Laser welded
Diamond Saw Blade
Item No. Diameter(mm)  Layer (mm) Layer  1(mm) Layer 2(mm) Hole 1(mm) Hole2(mm)
TRA350 350 2.6 10 15 25.4 60
TRA400 400 2.7 10 15 25.4 60
TRA450 450 2.7 10 15 25.4 60
TRA500 500 3 10 15 25.4 60
TRA600 600 4.2 10 15 25.4 60
TRA700 700 4.5 10 15 25.4 60
TRA800 800 4.5 10 15 25.4 60
•	 Concrete, kerb stones, roofing,
tiles, brick paviours, building blocks,
and concrete lintels
• 	 10mm laser welded segments

Hot-pressed sintering
•	 Concrete, kerb stones, roofing,
tiles, brick paviours, building blocks,
and concrete lintels
• 	 laser welded segments
• 	 Blade material:1.75Cr1
Customized according to
customer requirements
Item No. Diameter(mm) Diameter(in)  Layer 1(mm)  Layer2
(mm)
Layer height 1
(mm)
Layer height
2(mm)
Hole(mm)
TSO115 115 4 1/2" 2 2 7 10 22.2
TSO125 125 5" 2 2 7 10 22.2
TSO150 150 6" 2 2.4 7 10 22.2
TSO180 180 7" 2 2.4 7 10 22.2
TSO230 230 9" 2 3 7 10 22.2
TSO300 300 12" 2 3 10 10 22.2
TS350 350 14" 2 3.2 10 10 25.4
ORDERED SERIES
Laser welded
Sharper and more durable
Diamond saw blades with ordered arrangement
Item No. Diameter(mm) Diameter(in) Hole(mm)
TSB115 115 4 1/2" 22.2
TSB125 125 5" 22.2
TSB150 150 6" 22.2
TSB180 180 7" 22.2
TSB230 230 9" 22.2
BRAZING  SERIES
Laser welded
Diamond Saw Blade Brazing
•	 Concrete, kerb stones, roofing,